
Mowbray Primary School Diary Dates 2019 / 2020 

 
Date Time / Notes Event 

Monday 2 September  Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 3 September   Children return to school 

Thursday 5 September  Willow / Maple Forest 
School Day Trip 

Friday 6 September  Beech / Holly Forest School 
Day Trip 

Thursday 12 September  Larch / Elder Forest School 
Day Trip 

Friday 13 September  Chestnut / Mulberry School 
Forest Day Trip 

Monday 16 September – 
Thursday 19 September 

3:15pm to 3:45pm – all 
welcome 

Book Fair in School Hall 

Friday 27 September  9:00am Parents / Carers 
welcome 

Macmillan Coffee Morning 

Thursday 3 October   National Poetry Day 

Wednesday 9 October 6:00pm - all Parents / 
Carers welcome 

Early Years Foundation 
Stage Parents Evening 

Wednesday 16 October & 
Thursday 17 October 

3:30pm – 6:30pm  
Parents to sign up for time 

Parents’ Evening Years 1 - 
6 

Monday 14 October 9:15am - all welcome 
 
 
9:45am – all welcome 

Early Years Harvest 
Assembly 
 
Larch / Elder Harvest 
Assembly 

Wednesday 16 October 9:15am – all welcome 
 
 
9:45am – all welcome 

Chestnut / Beech / Holly 
Harvest Assembly 
 
Mulberry / Maple / Willow 
Harvest Assembly 

Friday 18 October 1:30pm all welcome Autumn Show 

Thursday 24 October 2:00pm 
 
3:30 – 5:00pm 

Monster’s Ball – KS1 
classes 
Monster’s Ball – KS2 
classes 

Friday 25 October  School closes for half term 

Monday 4 November  Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 5 November   Children return to school 

Wednesday 4 December 1:30pm – all welcome Christmas Fair 

Friday 13 December  Christmas Jumper Day 

Tuesday 10 December – 
Friday 13 December 

11:30am - Parents / Carers / 
Families welcome 

Christmas Lunches 

Tuesday 10 December 5:00pm Christmas Film Night 

Wednesday 11 December 5:00pm Christmas Film Night 

Thursday 12 December 6:00pm Christmas Film Night 

Monday 16 December 9:15am and 1:30pm – all 
welcome 
 
10:00am and 2:15pm – all 
welcome 

Early Years Christmas 
Performance 
 
Larch / Elder Christmas 
Performance 
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Tuesday 17 December 9:00am and 1:15pm – all 
welcome 
 
10:00am and 2:15pm – all  
welcome 

Chestnut / Beech / Holly 
Christmas Performance 
 
Mulberry and Year 5 
Children from Maple Class 
Christmas Performance 

Wednesday 18 December 9:00am and 2:30pm – all 
welcome 

All Year 6 children 
Christmas Performance 

Thursday 19 December 1:30pm All welcome Christmas Craft afternoon 

Friday 20 December 2:00pm Finish School closes for holidays 

Monday 6 January  Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 7 January  Children return to school 

Thursday 9 January 4:00pm until 6:00pm Year 6 Mission Survival 

Wednesday 12 February & 
Thursday 13 February 

3:30pm – 6:30 pm  
Parents to sign up for time 

Whole school Parents 
Evening 

Friday 14 February  School closes for holidays 

Monday 24 February  Children return to school 

Monday 24 February – 
Friday 28 February  

 Maths Week 

Thursday 5 March  World Book Day 

Monday 9 March - Friday 13 
March 

 Sport Relief Week 

Tuesday 17 March – Friday 
20 March 

11:30am - Parents / Carers / 
Families welcome 

Mother’s Day Lunches 

Monday 30 March 9:15am – all welcome 
 
 
9:45am – all welcome 

Early Years Easter 
Assembly 
 
Larch / Elder Easter 
Assembly 

Wednesday 1 April 9:00am – all welcome 
 
 
9:45am – all welcome 

Chestnut / Holly / Beech 
Easter Assembly 
 
Mulberry / Maple / Willow 

Wednesday 1 April 1:30pm – all welcome Easter Egg Competition / 
Coffee Afternoon  

Friday 3 April   Easter Class Discos in 
afternoon 

Friday 3 April 3:15pm School closes for Easter 

Monday 20 April  Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 21 April  Children return to school 

Friday 8 May  Bank Holiday – school 
closed 

Mon 11 May – Thursday 14 
May 

 Year 6 SATs week 

Thursday 21 May – Friday 
22 May 

 Provisional dates for Year 4 
Camping Trip 

Friday 22 May   School closes for half term 

Mon 1 June  Children return to school 

Mon 1 June  Writing week begins 

Mon 8 June – Friday 12 
June 

 Year 1 National Phonics 
Screening Tests 

Monday 8 June 9:00am – all welcome Beech Class Assembly 

Wednesday 10 June 9:00am - all welcome Reception Class Assembly 
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** Some events operated by the PTA are not yet confirmed by the PTA. These dates will be 

published as soon as they are arranged by the PTA. 

 

Monday 15 June 9:00am – all welcome Chestnut Class Assembly 

Wednesday 17 June 9:00am – all welcome Holly Class Assembly 

Wednesday 17 June – 
Thursday 18 June 

11:30am – Parents / Carers 
/ Families 

Father’s Day Lunches 

Friday 19 June 10:00am - all welcome EYFS Big Toddle and Picnic 

Monday 22 June 9:00am – all welcome Larch Class Assembly 

Wednesday 24 June 9:00am – all welcome Elder Class Assembly 

Monday 29 June 9:00am – all welcome Mulberry Class Assembly 

Wednesday 1 July 9:00am – all welcome Maple Class Assembly (Year 

5 Maple Children only) 
Wednesday 8 July 9:00am – all welcome Sports Day 

Wednesday 8 July 1:30pm – all welcome Summer Fair 

Wednesday 15 July  House Winner’s Day 

Friday 17 July 9:00am start with Year 6 
leaving after Assembly 

All Year 6 Children Leaver’s 
Assembly 

Friday 17 July 2pm finish School closes for holidays 


